
03909134 VUIDEPOT JEAN MARIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03909248 DUVAL MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909282 DUPREZ PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907448 FATON GEORGES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03905419 JEANNIN-GUY GEORGES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  () G - P

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  () P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909257 LOCATELLI ANNE-MARIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

03905696 THEVENOT JOSIANE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  () P - G

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909328 LARIVAIN COLETTE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905387 DUCLOCHER CHRISTOPHE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2024_05_01



02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

Office

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

Office

03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905387 DUCLOCHER CHRISTOPHE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909328 LARIVAIN COLETTE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03909248 DUVAL MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909282 DUPREZ PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2024_05_01



1/4 de Finale 

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

8 - 13

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

0 - 13

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

0 - 13

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909328 LARIVAIN COLETTE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

1 - 13

1/2 Finale 

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909328 LARIVAIN COLETTE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

13 - 0

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

13 - 0

Finale

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

0 - 0



'2024_05_01 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 22

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908357 COQUATRIX CATHERINE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909152 FROISSARD GILLES (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03909510 BALLAND NADINE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03908816 JEANNIN-GUY BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

G - P

03909531 BOITET MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900182 DALOZ CHRISTIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908986 LANTY RÉMI (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908556 MICHAUD THIERRY (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

G - P

03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07401548 DUPUIS EVELYNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03909531 BOITET MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900182 DALOZ CHRISTIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909152 FROISSARD GILLES (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908357 COQUATRIX CATHERINE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909152 FROISSARD GILLES (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P


